
INVERTER MOUNTING HARDWARE
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DESCRIPTION

SCREW, SOC. HD., 1/4-20 X 5/8", SS

SUPPORT PLATE, INVERTER

SCREW, BUT. HD., 10-32 X 1/2", SS

CABLE TIE, 6"

NUT, HEX, 10-32, SS

CLAMP, PART "A"

DESCRIPTION

115V INVERTER, 1/4 HP, 3 PH OUT

BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 X 3/4", Z

CORD CONNECTOR, .560" DIA.

CORD CONNECTOR, 1/2" HUB

MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 230 VAC, 3 PH

ELEC. CORD, 14/3 SJTO

ELEC. CORD, 14/4 SJTO

MOTOR MOUNT, RH

MOTOR MOUNT, LH

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16", Z

PLUG, 3-PRONG

LOCK NUT, 1/2", BL-50

GEAR REDUCER, 5:1
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620650-00501

826619-1190

786895-5407

786895-0000

9902603

9902601

785805-1316

785800-0316

785780-5444

785580-0050
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507420-0002

507420-0001
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NUT, HEX, 5/16-18, SS

1" FB VALVE ASSEMBLY

AGITATOR ASSY, INTERMEDIATE

AGITATOR ASSEMBLY, BOTTOM

SPLIT COLLAR

WASHER, TEFLON, 1-3/16"

COLLAR, SAFETY, 1-3/16"

STIR SHAFT, 1-3/16" X 44"

STIR BEARING, 1-3/16" LIP SEAL

REACTOR, 50 LITER JACKETED

COUPLING, HELICAL

COUPLING, 2" BP

COUPLING, 1" BP
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620690-91171

500398-6011M

500748-1300

188000-4550

3957K89
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458850-9005

PART NO.QTY.

1

FRAMEWORK ASSEMBLY, MODIFIED

OFFSET ADAPTER, 45/50 W/ 20mm VALVE

THERMOWELL, 1-1/2" BP X 25"

COVER, 300mm, 5-PORT, FLAT SS

CONDENSER, 2" BP X 21", 4.15 FT²

DESCRIPTION

INSERT, 300mm, SCHOTT

4

FRONT VIEW

76"

500748-23001 GASKET, 300mm SCHOTT, PTFE

500748-33001 FLANGE, 300mm SCHOTT

620000-12451 FLASK, 12 L.

52195K252 COMPRESSION FITTING, 3/4" UNION

50485K2222 CAP, FLAT, 2" SANI, SS

50485K1331 ELBOW, 45°, 2" SANI, SS

4322K1534 CLAMP, 2" SANI

43315K554 GASKET, 2" SANI, PTFE

50485K5133 ADAPTER, 2" SANI X 2" NPT, SS

000711-45381 ADAPTER, 45/50 X 1-3/4" NPT, PTFE

EXCEPT WITH WRITTEN PERMISSION
DUCED OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE
THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE REPRO-

FROM CASCADE SCIENCES.
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EMAIL: SALES@CASCADESCIENCES.COM

PHONE: 503-847-9047

DATE DESCRIPTION MADE BYREV

50 LITER
DECARB ASSEMBLY

30 211400-45341 REC. ADAPTER, 45/50 X 4mm VALVE

31 000198-05003 GL-18 HOSE BARB

32 000195-02003 GL-18 CAP WITH HOLE
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TOP VIEW OF COVER

2" NPT: 2" NPT X 2" SANI ADAPTER, SS, CAPPED

1-1/2" NPT: 1-1/2" NPT X 45/50 PTFE ADAPTER3/4" NPT: THERMOWELL

2" NPT: 2" NPT X 2" SANI ADAPTER, SS
TO 2" SANI 45° ELBOW, SS, CAPPED

2" NPT: 2" NPT X 2" SANI ADAPTER, SS
2" SANI ROULON STIR BEARING
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12 26 27 28
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FRONT

SIDE VIEW

FRONT

~100"

~18-1/2"

12

33

33 99026041 COUPLING ADAPTER, UHMW

31-1/2" SQUARE

~86"

Hose Connections For 
Condenser Cooling Unit

Condenser 
coil

Stir motor
(air or electric)

Vacuum port

Stir control

M24 TCU hose 
connection (inlet)

M24 TCU hose 
connection (outlet) 

Valve

12L recovery 
recieving flask

Drain valve

Drain port

Fill Stir

Fill

Fill port
Stir shaft

Condensor connect port

Fill port

PHONE: 503-847-9047  •  EMAIL: SALES@CASCADESCIENCES.COM

Valve

Thermocouple

Temp Probe

 MOTOR AND ACCESSORIES

Spare Parts List

Huber SilOil 5L
6161

IDP7 tip seal 
replacement kit  
X3807-67000
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